THONTERFT CPLIED		Coι	onterey	Board of Supervisors Chambers 168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor Salinas, CA 93901		
03-1850 · VII	Legislation Details					
File #:	RES	6 22-187	Name:	Social Services Conflict of Interest Code		
Туре:	BoS	Resolution	Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/1	1/2022	In control:	Board of Supervisors		
On agenda:	10/2	5/2022	Final action:	10/25/2022		
Title:	Adopt a resolution to revise and approve amendments to, and revise, the Monterey County Department of Social Services' Conflict of Interest Code.					
Sponsors:						
Indexes:						
Code sections:						
Attachments:	<ol> <li>Board Report, 2. Attachment B- DSS amended Conflict of Interest Code (Red-Lined), 3. Attachment B- DSS amended Conflict of Interest Code (Clean), 4. DSS Resolution, 5. Completed Board Order Item No. 28, 6. Completed Resolution Item No. 28</li> </ol>					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Act	ion	Result	
10/25/2022	1	Board of Supervisors				